Sorvall CC40NX and CC40SNX
Ultracentrifuge Series
GMP-compatible, scalable, continuous-fl ow
ultracentrifuges for automated purifi cation or
concentration of viral and nanosize particles
22
Free yourself from your process
Advanced, industry-leading features mean consistent,

trademarks of Microsoft Corporation. NORYL is a trademark of SABIC Global Technologies B.V. C-Flex and Rulon are trademarks of Saint-Gobain
Performance Plastics Corporation. PMP is a trademark of Project Management Institute, Inc. COL017786 1121
Ordering information
Description Cat. No.
IPC standard machine
IPC standard machine left hand for tube 1/8” x 1/4” SLZ063128
IPC standard machine left hand for tube 1/4” x 3/8” SLZ065349
IPC mirror machine right hand for tube 1/8” x 1/4” SLZ063594
IPC mirror machine right hand for tube 1/4” x 3/8” SLZ065350
Accessories
Tubing set A 1/8” x 1/4” SUT12125
Tubing set B 1/8” x 1/4” SUT12126
Tubing set C 1/8” x 1/4” SUT12127
Tubing set D 1/8” x 1/4” SUT12128
Tubing set A 1/4” x 3/8” SUT12120
Tubing set B 1/4” x 3/8” SUT12123
Tubing set C 1/4” x 3/8” SUT12119
Tubing set D 1/4” x 3/8” SUT12124
Cap 38-430 assembly for tube 1/8” x 1/4” SUT12129
Cap 38-430 assembly for tube 1/4” x 3/8” SUT12122
Cap 53B assembly for tube 1/4” x 3/8” SUT12121
Cap 83B assembly for tube 1/4” x 3/8” SUT12118
Modification (factory installed)
Harvest bottle holder SLZ064489
Feed in/out bag holder type 2 SLZ066723
Refractometer instrument SLZ063593
Spectrophotometer instrument (WL = 254/280 nm, OP = 2 mm) SLZ063129
Spectrophotometer instrument (WL = 254/280 nm, OP = 5 mm) SLZ065351
Spectrophotometer instrument (WL = 280/313 nm, OP = 2 mm) SLZ065352
Spectrophotometer instrument (WL = 280/313 nm, OP = 5 mm) SLZ065353
Keyboard and barcode reader SLZ067421